OPERATIVE

SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2021 (PARAMEDICAL-12TH BASED) GNM COURSE

V3.1

3RC-D2

PWD

3RC-PHYSICAL FOR (15-12-2021) AC UT OF J&K
INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE (i:;') (sS:s) (1?%) Z;,C) A(ﬂ,l)B (::;/:) (;[;5 (:;) J(li';sn;l (:s;/':)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 - 0 0
5 Govt. AMT School Kupwara GNM 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Govt. AMT School Srinagar GNM 0 - 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Govt. GNM School Kulgam GNM 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Govt. GNM School Pulwama GNM 0 2 0 0 - 0 0 0
9 Govt. School of Nursing Anantnag GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Govt. School of Nursing Baramulla GNM 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(UT OF J&K) TOTAL GOVT. (i} 10 a1 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PWD HOR-RES. 10
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12
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14
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16

17

18
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

INSTITUTION

DISCIPLINE

GNM

OM | CAT.
(54%) (46%)

sC
(8%)

ST
(10%)

osc
(4%)

ALC/IB
(4%)

RBA
(10%)

cop
(3%)

sp
(2%)

JKPM
(1%)

PSP
(4%)

PWD

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

INSTITUTION

DISCIPLINE

GNM

OM | CAT.
(54%) (46%)

sC
(8%)

ST
(10%)

osc
(4%)

ALC/IB
(4%)

RBA
(10%)

cop
(3%)

sp
(2%)

JKPM
(1%)

PSP
(4%)

PWD

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM
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INSTITUTION

DISCIPLINE

OM  CAT.
(54%) (46%)

sC
(8%)

ST
(10%)

0sc
(4%)

ALC/IB
(4%)

RBA
(10%)

cop
(3%)

sp
(2%)

JKPM
(1%)

PSP
(4%)

PWD

GNM

~

GNM

=
N

o = v A b W O W
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INSTITUTION

DISCIPLINE

ALC/IB
(4%)

3RC-PHYSICAL FOR (15-12-2021) AC

SNO

84

INSTITUTION

DISCIPLINE

UT OF J&K
OM CAT. SC ST OSC ALC/IB RBA CDP SP JKPM PSP
(54%) (86%) (8%) (10%) (4%) (4%) (10%) (3%) (2%) (1%) (4%)
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